Enviroflo Heat
Pumps
AR Series & GR Series
Enviroflo AR Series Heat Pump
Proudly designed and built in Australia, the Rinnai
Enviroflo AR Series Electric Integrated Heat
Pump hot water system is your go-to solution for
dependable and efficient hot water.

Diameter
(mm)
B
Hot Outlet
(mm)
C
Cold Inlet
(mm)
D
Height
(mm)
Empty
Weight
(Kgs)
Sizing Guide
EHPA300VM 300L AR Series Heat Pump
652 1259 116 1925 128
EHPA300VMH 300L AR Series  (Hard Water) Heat Pump
EHPA340VM 340L AR Series Heat Pump
652 1429 116 2095 138
EHPA340VMH 340L AR Series (Hard Water) Heat Pump
Up to 7
People
3 Bathrooms 5 Bedrooms
Up to 6

Diameter
(mm)
B
Hot Outlet
(mm)
C
Cold Inlet
(mm)
D
Height
(mm)
Empty
Weight
(Kgs)
Sizing Guide
EHPG215VM 215L Enviroflo GR Series Heat Pump 640 1227 129 1875 109
EHPG280VM 280L Enviroflo GR Series Heat Pump 640 1252 112 1975 120
EHPG300VM 300L Enviroflo GR Series Heat Pump 640 1322 112 2055 124
Up to 5
People
2 Bathrooms 4 Bedrooms
Up to 6